PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT OF THE

. Notification No. Bachelor of Fine Arts 3" Semester /2022-JAN/1

~ Bachelor of Fine Arts 3" Semester Examination held in January 2022

| The result of each Candidate is shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in
case of pass candidates. DMD means detailed marks card detained due to non adjustment of
fee account. The exact amount of fee defaulter ha sbeen shown in each case.

Papers Mentioned Below

Graphics Print Making

AESTHETICS

HISTORY & METHOD & DRAWING COMPUTER | COMPOSITION [ PHOTOGRA | COMPOSI
APPRECIATION MATERIAL PAINTING GRAPHICS PAINTING PHIC -TION S
OF ART STUDY FROM GRAPHIC
NATURE & S
RISED
Sculpture Group
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & METHOD & POTRAIT | COMPOSI- COMPOSI- COMPOSI- POTRAIT
APPRECIATION OF MATERIAL DRAWING | TION A TIONB TIONC SCULPT
ART URE
Painting Group
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & METHOD & PORTRAIT STUDY COMPOSITION COMPOSITION
APPRECIATION OF MATERIAL HEAD STUDY | FROM FULL | PAINTING GRAPHICS PRINT
ART FIGURE MAKING
Applied Art Group
AESTHETICS [ HISTORY & ADVERTISING PRINT 3D COMPUTER DRAWING | GRAPHI
APPRECIATION OF PROFESSIONAL | PRODUCTION | DESIGN | GRAPHICS cS
ART & PRACTICE DESIGN
Maximum Marks: - 1000
Roll No. Regd No. Name of Father/Mother Name Result
Candidate :
Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh
APPLIED ART GROUP
20042886 29420000044 AMAN MITTAL  SANJAY MITTAL/ 813 DMD 265/-
LAVISHA MITTAL OR EWS
20042887 29420000045 ANKIT GUPTA RAHDEV GUPTA/ 823
PREETI GUPTA
20042889 29420000047 ANSHUL RAJESH / 707
SONIA
20042890 29419000051 ANJU GUPTA RAJDEV GUPTA/ 823
PREETI GUPTA
20042891 29420000005 ARSHDEEP MANDEEP SINGH / 777
KAUR BALJEET KAUR
20042894 29420000049 CHANDER JAGANNATH/ 784
BHUSHAN SAROJ



e
Bachelor of Fine Arts 3™ Semester Examination held in January 2022

Roll No.

Regd No. Name of Father/Mother Name Result
. Candidate
Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh
APPLIED ART GROUP
20042903 29420000052 HARMANJOT MICHALE SINGH GILL/ 760
SINGH RUPINDER KAUR GILL
20042904 29420000013 HARPREET SUKHWINDER SINGH/ 731
KAUR GURJEET KAUR
20042910 18117001556 KANIKA METHA JUGAL KISHORE/ 818
MANJU BALA
20042914 29420000017 KHUSHI RAJINDER SINGH/ 778
SHAKUNTLA
20042919 29420000022 MANJOT KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH 694
MATHAROO MATHAROQO/
JASPAL KAUR MATHAROO
20042937 29420000031 SARGEM GURPREET SINGH/ 741
SEEMA
20042939 29420000033 SHAGUN SINGH SURESH PAL/ 801
SANGEETA
20042946 29420000062 SONAM OTZER TSERING ANCHOK/ 754
SONAM PALZOM
20042948 29420000040 SURBHI VIRENDER SINGH/ 774
SUNITA KHATKAR
20042950 29420000064 VIJAY KUMAR  HIRA LAL/ 723
SANGEETA
Painting Group
19041884 29419000057 GURRAJ SINGH JATINDER SINGH/ 734
SATINDERPAL KAUR
20042885 29420000004 ALMALA MANI/ 736
VIJAYA
20042892 29420000006 ARUNDHETTIU  LALIT KUMAR/ 700 DMD 265/-
NISHA OR EWS
20042895 29420000007 DEEPIKA PAWAN KUMAR/ 709
DOLLY
20042898 29420000051 GURPREET RANJIT SINGH/ 695
SINGH KULWINDER KAUR
20042900 29420000010 HARJAS KALRA MAHINDER SINGH KALRA/ 711
VARINDER KAUR
20042901 29420000011 = HARLEEN KAUR MAHINDER SINGH 721
GREWAL/
MANPREET KAUR
20042906 29420000014 HARSHITA SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA/ 741
GUPTA VENUKA GUPTA




Roli No.

Reqd No.

i3
Bachelor of Fine Arts 3™ Semester Examination held in January 2022

Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

Painting Group

20042907
20042915

20041916

20042920

20042922

20042924
20042929
20042931
20042935
20042936

20042944

20042945

20042947

29420000015

29420000018

29420000019

29420000055

29420000024

29420000025
29420000028
29419000028
29420000029
29420000030

29420000038

29420000039

29420000063

GRAPHICS PRINT MAKING

20042882

20042896

20042902

20042911
20042918
20042926

20042927

29420000043

29420000008

29420000012

29420000053
29420000021
29420000058

29420000026

ISHMIN SAGOO
KHUSHI ANAND

KHUSHPREET
KAUR

MANTAJ SINGH

MEHAKPREET

KAUR
NIKITA

PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA

REHNUMA RANI
SAKSHI NAKOTI

SIMRAN SINGH

SIMRAN VERMA

SUNIL KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

GRACY SURI

HARMANJOT
KAUR

KARTHIK
MANISHA

NITIN KUMAR

PALAK KHOSLA

Father/Mother Name

BHUPINDER SINGH/
KULJIT KAUR

RAVI ANAND/
AASHIMA ANAND
PARMJEET SINGH/
SUKHVIR KAUR

GOBINDER SINGH/
SUKHDEEP KAUR
HARJINDER SINGH /
BALJIT JAUR

SHAM LAL/
KUSUM LATA
GOPAL/

RADHA

RAJESH KUMAR/
RAJESH KUMARI
SAFIQ AHMED/
GULNAZ BANO
TAJBIR NAKOTV/
SUNITA NAKOTI
MOHINDER SINGH/
PARMINDER KAUR

JAGDISH VERMA/
REKHA VERMA
SUBASH CHANDER /
NEELAM KUMARI

BALVINDER KUMAR/
SUMAN DEVI

PANKAJ SURI/
RASHMEET SURI
NASCHHATTER SINGH/
GURPREET KAUR

TASNMURATHY/
LAXMI

HARKESH SINGH/
DARSHANA DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR/
POONAM DEVI
SUNIL KHOSLA/
SHALU KHOSLA

Result

663
746

671

742

644

700
711
734
674

677

692 DMD/- 265/

OR EWS
742

757

734

720

687

711

669 DMD 265/-

OR EWS
783

705



Roll No. |

Regd No.

s

Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

GRAPHICS PRINT MAKING

20042928 29420000027
20042932 29420000059
20042933 29420000060
20042940 29420000034
20042951 29420000042
SCULPTURE GROUP

20042881 29420000001
20042883 29420000002
20042884 29420000003
20042893 29420000048
20042897 29420000050
20042905 18419000354
20042908 29420000065
20042909 29420000016
20042912 29420000066
20042913 29420000054
20042921 29420000023
20042923 29420000056
20042925 29420000057
20042941 29420000035

PANCHAM GAUR
RAHUL
RAJAT CHANDA

SHARAYU
RAVINDRA
KASARE

YUKTI

AAHANA
AKANKSHA

AKANSHA
ANAND

BALJINDER
SINGH

GURKIRAT
SINGH

HARSHDEEP
SINGH

KAJAL VERMA

KANIKA
CHHABRA

KAVNEET KAUR
KESHAV KHOD

MEHAK
MAHARIA

MOHIT DHIMAN
NISHANT RANA

SHILPA RAY

Father/Mother Name

SUSHIL KUMAR/ ~
NEELAM DEVI
JAIRAM JAT/
SUMITRA NEHRA
MALAY CHANDA/
KALPANA CHANDA

RAVINDRA KISAN KASARE/

SHALAN RAVINDRA

- KASARE
SANDEP KUMAR SAGAR/

NEENA SAGAR

RAJNISH KUMAR/
SANDEEP SHARMA
SUSHIL SHARMA/
INDU SHARMA
PARMANAND/

NITU

ASHOK SING/
AVTAR KAUR

TATINDER SINGH/
BHOLI

SURINDER PAL/
PUSHPA RANI

JASPAL SINGH/
AMARJIT KAUR
R K CHHABRA/
RENU CHHABRA

SATINDER PAL SINGH/
MANINDER KAUR
SANJAY KHOD/

KANTA KHOD

RAJBIR SINGH /
SEEMA

M L DHIMAN/
MEERA DHIMAN
RAJVEER RANA/
REKHA RANA
SUBRATA RAY/
POMPA ROY

Bachelor of Fine Arts 3" Semester Examination held in January 2022

Result

766

721

755

739

760

745

734

729

787

680

842

804

775

799
736

734

730

725

756



RollNo. - Regd No.

‘Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

SCULPTURE GROUP
20042942 29420000036

Reappear Candidates
( Graphics Print Making)
18041564 29418000044

18041585 29418000053

(Sculpture Group)
16116163 15-GCA-53

18041532 29418000029

Total: 68

Chandigarh
June [7} ,2022

SHIVANI

PARAM JEET

SURAJ ROUTH

AAKASH

AMLAN ANAND

-5-
' Bachelor of Fine Arts 3™ Semester Examination held in January 2022

Father/Mother Name

VINOD KUMAR/ -
KANCHAN DEVI

INDER JEET/

SITA DEVI

SANJAY KUMAR ROUTH/
RITU

DHARMINDER/
KOMAL

SARYUG YADAV/
GIRIJ DEVI

Result

762 DMD 265/-
OR EWS

685

743

640

664

L (Prof Jagat Bhushan)
%‘ . i Controller of Examination
W




